VIO 12A / B
RTD INPUT MODULES
VIO 12C / D
RTD AND mA OUTPUT / INPUT MODULES
Publication version: VVIO12A/EN M/A005
User manual
Table of Contents  VIO 12A
2  VVIO12A/EN M/A005

9 Order information
When order, please state:
 Type designation:
VIO 12AA, VIO 12AB, VIO 12AC or VIO 12AD
 Quantity:
 VVIO12A/EN M/A005
Schneider Electric
35 rue Joseph Monier
92506 Rueil-Malmaison
FRANCE
Phone: +33 (0) 1 41 29 70 00
Fax:  +33 (0) 1 41 29 71 00
Publication version: VVIO/EN M/A005
Publishing: Schneider Electric
12/2012
Customers Care Center
©
 2
0
1
2
 S
c
h
n
e
id
e
r
E
le
c
tr
ic
.
A
ll
ri
g
h
ts
 r
e
s
e
rv
e
d